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199807240002
81121

07/24/1998
08:43:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GANDY,
CHARLES A

199809030003
45121

09/03/1998
11:41:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TEAGUE,
ELDRED B JR

199810130003
99841

10/13/1998
01:54:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CLABOUGH,
JACK D

199401120000
12791

199810190004
07971

10/19/1998
01:52:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HENKE, BILL
G

199307060001
96591

199810200004
08991

10/20/1998
12:13:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
OZBURN E

199303310000
86191

199810270004
19351

10/27/1998
08:34:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HASTY,
JAMES A

199306020001
57981

199811230004
64471

11/23/1998
09:53:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
NANCY E

199811230004
64461

11/23/1998
09:53:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
GREGORY K

199204140000
44491

199811250004
71121

11/25/1998
01:22:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FORREST,
RITA B

199206250001
22611

199812220005
10771

12/22/1998
11:49:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DURHAM,
ROSE M

199212070002
91331

199902090000
55401

02/09/1999
11:21:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERLY,
CLINTON C

199903090000
99001

03/09/1999
01:06:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RAMIREZ,
RENE V

199907120002
90611

07/12/1999
09:29:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RASPINO,
DARREN G

199403070000
74241

199910250004
39551

10/25/1999
11:03:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARNWINE,
ROBERT
ARTHUR

199209030001
89781



200003140000
81241

03/14/2000
10:30:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RYALS, BRIAN
ALAN

199803090000
82121

200006290002
16881

06/29/2000
09:20:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OELSCHLAGE
R, THEODORE
HOWARD

200209300004
70940

09/30/2002
03:48:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LARSON,
LAWRENCE W

200212200006
37820

12/20/2002
01:39:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KITCHEN,
GARRIE B

197409160000
45280

200212270006
48840

12/27/2002
03:35:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BUCKINGHAM,
GERALD A

199304190001
07541

200301270000
46650

01/27/2003
11:05:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200201020000
03201

200301270000
46710

01/27/2003
11:05:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200201040000
09021

200302210001
10130

02/21/2003
01:46:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOODRUFF,
JOSEPH
ALLEN JR

199810280004
22691

200305020002
72130

05/02/2003
01:44:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARWELL,
JEFF JR

197506160000
30970

199204030000
31541

04/03/1992
01:28:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OATES,
WILLIAM E

399 720

199204030000
31671

04/03/1992
02:05:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KEISER, R D 399 748

199204030000
31681

04/03/1992
02:05:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
GARY D

399 749

199204200000
51131

04/20/1992
12:32:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHANNELL,
ELBERT P

199204200000
51121

04/20/1992
12:32:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORBALLY,
DAVID W

199204200000
51361

04/20/1992
01:25:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
KEVIN S

199204130000
43141

04/13/1992
02:26:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DREWRY,
MICHAEL D


