		I	I	T	MORTGA	1		I :	I	1	I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807240002 81121	07/24/1998 08:43:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GANDY, CHARLES A						·
199809030003 45121	09/03/1998 11:41:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TEAGUE, ELDRED B JR						
199810130003 99841	10/13/1998 01:54:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CLABOUGH, JACK D					199401120000 12791	
199810190004 07971	10/19/1998 01:52:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HENKE, BILL G					199307060001 96591	
199810200004 08991	10/20/1998 12:13:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, OZBURN E					199303310000 86191	
199810270004 19351	10/27/1998 08:34:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HASTY, JAMES A					199306020001 57981	
199811230004 64471	11/23/1998 09:53:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, NANCY E						
199811230004 64461	11/23/1998 09:53:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, GREGORY K					199204140000 44491	
199811250004 71121	11/25/1998 01:22:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FORREST, RITA B					199206250001 22611	
199812220005 10771	12/22/1998 11:49:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DURHAM, ROSE M					199212070002 91331	
199902090000 55401	02/09/1999 11:21:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERLY, CLINTON C						
199903090000 99001	03/09/1999 01:06:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMIREZ, RENE V						
199907120002 90611	07/12/1999 09:29:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RASPINO, DARREN G					199403070000 74241	
199910250004 39551	10/25/1999 11:03:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARNWINE, ROBERT ARTHUR					199209030001 89781	

200003140000 81241	03/14/2000 10:30:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RYALS, BRIAN ALAN				199803090000 82121	
200006290002 16881	06/29/2000 09:20:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OELSCHLAGE R, THEODORE HOWARD					
200209300004 70940	09/30/2002 03:48:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LARSON, LAWRENCE W					
200212200006 37820	12/20/2002 01:39:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KITCHEN, GARRIE B				197409160000 45280	
200212270006 48840	12/27/2002 03:35:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKINGHAM, GERALD A				199304190001 07541	
200301270000 46650	01/27/2003 11:05:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200201020000 03201	
200301270000 46710	01/27/2003 11:05:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200201040000 09021	
200302210001 10130	02/21/2003 01:46:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODRUFF, JOSEPH ALLEN JR				199810280004 22691	
200305020002 72130	05/02/2003 01:44:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARWELL, JEFF JR				197506160000 30970	
199204030000 31541	04/03/1992 01:28:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OATES, WILLIAM E	399	720			
199204030000 31671	04/03/1992 02:05:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KEISER, R D	399	748			
199204030000 31681	04/03/1992 02:05:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, GARY D	399	749			
199204200000 51131	04/20/1992 12:32:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANNELL, ELBERT P					
199204200000 51121	04/20/1992 12:32:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORBALLY, DAVID W					
199204200000 51361	04/20/1992 01:25:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, KEVIN S					
199204130000 43141	04/13/1992 02:26:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DREWRY, MICHAEL D					